附件1：

	邵阳市审计局2025年专业技术人员招聘

笔试成绩排名

	

	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	职位名称
	成绩
	排名
	备注

	1
	24050100107
	唐倩
	基建财务审计
	88.1
	1
	

	2
	24050100108
	陈恒志
	基建财务审计
	82.6
	2
	

	3
	24050100105
	杨凤娟
	基建财务审计
	78.9
	3
	

	4
	24050100103
	李芳
	基建财务审计
	78.1
	4
	

	5
	24050100101
	龚爱国
	基建财务审计
	76.4
	5
	

	6
	24050100110
	蔡美连
	基建财务审计
	68.4
	6
	

	7
	24050100102
	许婧
	基建财务审计
	68.2
	7
	

	8
	24050100109
	韩芬芬
	基建财务审计
	66.2
	8
	

	9
	24050100106
	孙琼
	基建财务审计
	61.7
	9
	

	10
	24050100104
	姚丽
	基建财务审计
	
	
	缺考


